

## 24<sup>th</sup> Annual International Water Mist Conference (#IWMC2025) on 24<sup>th</sup> and 25<sup>th</sup> September 2025 in Manchester, UK

## - Honorary Sponsorship Information -



(copyright: Bettina McDowell)

In its 23<sup>rd</sup> year, the International Water Mist Conference is going to take place in Manchester, UK. For this gathering, experts on the technology and interested parties from around the world will come together – as has been the case in previous years since 2001.

So, please save the date, come to Manchester and take advantage of this excellent networking opportunity to meet major researchers, manufacturers and distributers.

If you would like to become **Honorary Sponsor** of this event, please take a look and see what this package includes:

- Your company logo will be included in the flyer in the special section "Honorary Sponsors"
- Your company profile (between 100 and 120 words) will be included in the printed conference programme

In return, IWMA would like to ask you to make the members of your organization as well as your other contacts aware of this conference via mailings, social media and similar activities.

This sponsoring package is free of charge!

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact: **International Water Mist Association** Poststrasse 33, 20354 Hamburg, Germany Phone: +49 (0) 174 3013878 – e-mail: info@iwma.net



International Water Mist Association Poststrasse 33 D-20354 Hamburg Germany

## Honorary Sponsorship Booking Form 24<sup>th</sup> IWMC / #IWMC2025

Company	
Company address	
Company Phone	Fax
Internet Address	Email
Contact Person	Direct Line
Yes, we would like to book the " <b>Honorary Sponsorship Package</b> " for the 24 <sup>th</sup> International Water Mist Conference. This sponsoring package is free of charge!	
	Stamp
Place	
Date	
Signature	Job Title/Position

Please return this booking form to the IWMA by email to info@iwma.net